Run - SD08 Route 12 PM
RT 12, ROADRUNNER

Description BOSWELL/KOOTENAY LAKE/HWY 3A

#1 - 2:35 PM - Crawford Bav Bus Yard / 16159 WALKLEY RD

#2 - 2:40 PM - Crawford Bav Elem-Secondarv 886006 / 16159 Walklev Rd

#3 - 2:43 PM - HWY 3A & SEYMOUR

#4 - 2:45 PM - 15864 Hiohwav 3a Hwv

#5 - 2:51 PM - HWY 3A & OLIVER RD

#6 - 2:56 PM - 14850 HIGHWAY 3A HWY

#7 - 2:59 PM - 14460 Hiohwav 3a Hwv / 14558 Hiohwav 3a Hwv

#8 - 3:01 PM - 14383 Hwv 3A / 14382 Hiahwav 3a Hwyv

#9 - 3:03 PM - Hwv 3A & Crown Creek Forestrv Rd / 14018 Hiahwav 3a Hwv

#10 - 3:06 PM - 13667 Larch Rd Hwv 3A /13772 Hiahwav 3a Hwv

#11 - 3:08 PM - HWY 3A & MOUNTAIN SHORES RD (N) / Hwv 3a & Mountain Shores Rd

#12 - 3:14 PM - 12622 HWY-3A

#13 - 3:46 PM - Kuskanook Boat Ramp tsf Rt 10 / 9364 Kuskonook Rd
#14 - 3:49 PM - 9873 Hiohwav 3a Hwv

#15 - 4:07 PM - 12622 HWY-3A

#16 - 4:23 PM - 14868 HWY-3A

#17 - 4:34 PM - Crawford Bav Elem-Secondarv 886006 / 16159 Walklev Rd
#18 - 4:35 PM - Crawford Bav Bus Yard / 16159 WALKLEY RD

1/17/2023 SDO08 Route 12 PM



